Team Overall Results

Boys Varsity - Tiger Invite '23

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name
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Chilton

Sheboygan Area Lutheran
Southern Door

Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah
Wrightstown

Denmark

Sheboygan South
Chesterton Academy

XM Timing LLC

Average Time Score

00:18:28.54
00:18:15.86
00:19:37.41
00:19:37.77
00:20:39.58
00:20:43.30
00:20:56.07
00:23:02.21
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Boys Varsity - Tiger Invite '23

Average Time

# of Finishers Team Score

1 Chilton 00:18:28.54 7 37
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 5 266 Jackson Meyers 00:18:17.57 5
2 6 267 Kaleb Plate 00:18:25.04 6
3 7 264 Lincoln Kuehn 00:18:27.77 7
4 8 269 Eliot Wieting 00:18:31.84 8
5 11 265 Jack Lisowe 00:18:40.49 11
6 16 268  Logan Platner 00:19:05.05 (16)
7 24 263  Brody Glynn 00:19:58.20 (24)
2 Sheboygan Area Lutheran 00:18:15.86 7 37
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 736  Travis Tock 00:17:38.29 1
2 2 731 James Duplechain 00:17:43.86 2
3 9 737  David Vanic 00:18:33.75 9
4 12 733  Logan Grasse 00:18:41.38 12
5 13 735  Lukas Schulze 00:18:42.00 13
6 20 732  David Eatherton 00:19:46.34 (20)
7 22 734  Alexei Leganchuk 00:19:54.97 (22)
3  Southern Door 00:19:37.41 7 97
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 4 185 Ben Grota 00:18:12.02 4
2 10 184  Lucas Conard 00:18:40.02 10
3 23 190 Brayden Vogel 00:19:56.71 23
4 28 188 Owen Larios Amezquita 00:20:25.23 28
5 32 187  Ethan Kaser 00:20:53.06 32
6 49 189  Cody Penovich 00:22:57.16 (49)
7 52 186  Lukas Kallin 00:23:45.42 (52)
4  Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 00:19:37.77 7 100
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 702 Tate Southworth 00:17:58.26 3
2 15 695 Colin Meiselwitz 00:19:05.00 15
3 26 598 Ethan Fromm 00:20:15.70 26
4 27 703  Collin Zimmermann 00:20:24.29 27
5 29 605 Dakota Koehler 00:20:25.59 29
6 30 701 Markus Prigge 00:20:41.73 (30)
7 45 666  Charlie Loeffler 00:22:37.93 (45)
5 Wrightstown 00:20:39.58 7 147
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 17 944  Mathias Schroth 00:19:11.35 17
2 18 930 Jackson Lamers 00:19:16.62 18
3 33 929 Sam Haven 00:21:05.51 33
4 39 946  Jacob Van Dyke 00:21:37.05 39
5 40 947  Collin Verheyen 00:22:07.40 40
6 41 923  Isaac Geurts 00:22:23.02 (41)
7 50 937  Seth Meulemans 00:23:15.74 (50)
6 Denmark 00:20:43.30 7 148
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 21 477  Keaton Fredrickson 00:19:54.08 21
2 25 478 Caden Kersten 00:20:09.56 25
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Boys Varsity - Tiger Invite '23

3 31 475 Donovan Brady 00:20:52.38 31

4 35 476  Scott Flanigan 00:21:20.02 35

5 36 479 Maddox Larsen 00:21:20.47 36

6 37 488  Gavin Zellner 00:21:30.48 (37)

7 42 480  Marqus Thomas 00:22:24.15 (42)
7 Sheboygan South 00:20:56.07 7 154

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 766 David Venegas 00:18:44.59 14

2 19 765 Owen Murphy 00:19:26.61 19

3 34 764  Preston Miller 00:21:18.98 34

4 43 763  Brogan McDonough 00:22:35.06 43

5 44 762 Max Grabowski 00:22:35.11 44

6 46 761  Peter Gerrits 00:22:49.51 (46)

7 53 873  Evan DeWitt 00:24:08.08 (53)
8 Chesterton Academy 00:23:02.21 7 238

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 38 724  Christopher Timm 00:21:30.90 38

2 47 725 Emmanuel Vande Hey 00:22:51.31 47

3 48 723  Stephen Moore 00:22:54.01 48

4 51 719  Dominic Fannin 00:23:19.35 51

5 54 722  Patrick McKee 00:24:35.50 54

6 55 721 Max Kieffer 00:26:26.78 (55)

7 56 720  Ben Hanson 00:29:53.03 (56)
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Boys Varsity - Tiger Invite '23

Individual Overall Results

Overall

XM Timing LLC

Score Bib# Name
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(37)
38
39
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(42)
43
44

(45)

(46)
47
48

(49)

(50)
51

736
731
702
185
266
267
264
269
737
184
265
733
735
766
695
268
944
930
765
732
477
734
190
263
478
598
703
188
605
701
475
187
929
764
476
479
488
724
946
947
923
480
763
762
666
761
725
723
189
937
719

Travis Tock
James Duplechain
Tate Southworth
Ben Grota
Jackson Meyers
Kaleb Plate
Lincoln Kuehn
Eliot Wieting
David Vanic
Lucas Conard
Jack Lisowe
Logan Grasse
Lukas Schulze
David Venegas
Colin Meiselwitz
Logan Platner
Mathias Schroth
Jackson Lamers
Owen Murphy
David Eatherton

Keaton Fredrickson

Alexei Leganchuk
Brayden Vogel
Brody Glynn
Caden Kersten
Ethan Fromm

Collin Zimmermann
Owen Larios Amezquita

Dakota Koehler
Markus Prigge
Donovan Brady
Ethan Kaser
Sam Haven
Preston Miller
Scott Flanigan
Maddox Larsen
Gavin Zellner
Christopher Timm
Jacob Van Dyke
Collin Verheyen
Isaac Geurts
Marqus Thomas

Brogan McDonough

Max Grabowski
Charlie Loeffler
Peter Gerrits

Emmanuel Vande Hey

Stephen Moore
Cody Penovich

Seth Meulemans
Dominic Fannin

Class Chip Time

SR 00:17:38.29
SO 00:17:43.86
JR 00:17:58.26
JR 00:18:12.02
SO 00:18:17.57
JR 00:18:25.04
JR 00:18:27.77
SO 00:18:31.84
SR 00:18:33.75
JR 00:18:40.02
SR 00:18:40.49
SR 00:18:41.38
JR 00:18:42.00
SO 00:18:44.59
SR 00:19:05.00
JR 00:19:05.05
FR 00:19:11.35
SR 00:19:16.62
JR 00:19:26.61
SR 00:19:46.34
SR 00:19:54.08
JR 00:19:54.97
JR 00:19:56.71
SO 00:19:58.20
SO 00:20:09.56
SO 00:20:15.70
SR 00:20:24.29
FR 00:20:25.23
SO 00:20:25.59
SR 00:20:41.73
SR 00:20:52.38
JR 00:20:53.06
FR 00:21:05.51
SR 00:21:18.98
SR 00:21:20.02
SO 00:21:20.47
SO 00:21:30.48
SO 00:21:30.90
FR 00:21:37.05
SO 00:22:07.40
JR 00:22:23.02
JR 00:22:24.15
FR 00:22:35.06
SO 00:22:35.11
SR 00:22:37.93
SR 00:22:49.51
JR 00:22:51.31
JR 00:22:54.01
SR 00:22:57.16
JR 00:23:15.74
SO 00:23:19.35
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Team
Sheboygan Area Lutheran

Sheboygan Area Lutheran
Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah
Southern Door

Chilton

Chilton

Chilton

Chilton

Sheboygan Area Lutheran
Southern Door

Chilton

Sheboygan Area Lutheran
Sheboygan Area Lutheran
Sheboygan South
Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah
Chilton

Wrightstown
Wrightstown

Sheboygan South
Sheboygan Area Lutheran
Denmark

Sheboygan Area Lutheran
Southern Door

Chilton

Denmark

Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah
Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah
Southern Door

Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah
Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah
Denmark

Southern Door
Wrightstown

Sheboygan South
Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Chesterton Academy
Wrightstown
Wrightstown
Wrightstown

Denmark

Sheboygan South
Sheboygan South
Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah
Sheboygan South
Chesterton Academy
Chesterton Academy
Southern Door
Wrightstown

Chesterton Academy
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52
53
54
55
56

XM Timing LLC

(52)
(53)
54
(55)
(56)

186
873
722
721
720

Lukas Kallin
Evan DeWitt
Patrick McKee
Max Kieffer
Ben Hanson

Boys Varsity - Tiger Invite '23

JR
SO
SO
FR
FR

00:23:45.42
00:24:08.08
00:24:35.50
00:26:26.78
00:29:53.03
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Southern Door
Sheboygan South
Chesterton Academy
Chesterton Academy
Chesterton Academy
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